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Distancia 14.550 Salida 13:05:00

VELA CLASE BARCO MODELO COMP / 1 Mn COMP / 1 Mn POS COMP / MILLAS MIN DIF(ANTE) SALIDA BARCO

ESP10657 ORC 4 MARINA DECISION 7.5 0 0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00 13:05:00 MARINA

ESP4442 ORC 4 MARIBEL KELT 8.0 MOD -25.7 25.7 374 00:06:14 00:06:14 13:11:14 MARIBEL

ESP6540 ORC 4 MICANGA PUMA 34 -35.9 35.9 522 00:08:42 00:02:28 13:13:42 MICANGA

ESP10446 ORC 4 INDIGO X 302 -50.4 50.4 733 00:12:13 00:03:31 13:17:13 INDIGO

ESP7384 ORC 4 DUMIA FIRST 31.7 -54.5 54.5 793 00:13:13 00:01:00 13:18:13 DUMIA

ESP507 ORC 3 RCNP JADE J-80 OD -61.8 61.8 899 00:14:59 00:01:46 13:19:59 RCNP JADE

J801259 ORC 4 JOTAJUERGA J-80 OD -61.8 61.8 899 00:14:59 00:00:00 13:19:59 JOTAJUERGA

FRA35545 ORC 3 ENERO DUFOUR 34 PERF -80.1 80.1 1165 00:19:25 00:04:26 13:24:25 ENERO

ESP10080C ORC 3 BOCU FIRST 38S5 (BK) -81.6 81.6 1187 00:19:47 00:00:22 13:24:47 BOCU

FRA16591 ORC 3 FORMIDABLE SUN FAST 36 (IK) -84.5 84.5 1229 00:20:29 00:00:42 13:25:29 FORMIDABLE

ESP2008 ORC 3 MESTRAL FAST SUN FAST 36 (IK) -84.5 84.5 1229 00:20:29 00:00:00 13:25:29 MESTRAL FAST

ESP10592 ORC 3 B FIRST FIRST 34.7 -85.1 85.1 1238 00:20:38 00:00:09 13:25:38 B FIRST

ESP5620 ORC 3 YABADABA TOO X-382 -86.8 86.8 1263 00:21:03 00:00:25 13:26:03 YABADABA TOO

ESP9546C ORC 3 MINIMON ELAN 340 -93.9 93.9 1366 00:22:46 00:01:43 13:27:46 MINIMON

ESP9019 ORC 3 KYO V SUN FAST 3200 Sdt -93.9 93.9 1366 00:22:46 00:00:00 13:27:46 KYO V

ESP6933 ORC 3 XALEST DEHLER 36 JV -102 102 1484 00:24:44 00:01:58 13:29:44 XALEST

ESP5670 ORC 2 HISTOLAB FIRST 40.7 -124.4 124.4 1810 00:30:10 00:05:26 13:35:10 HISTOLAB

GBR3116C ORC 2 CAP PROBLEMA FIRST 40.7 -126.4 126.4 1839 00:30:39 00:00:29 13:35:39 CAP PROBLEMA

GER8336 ORC 2 BIP BIP FIRST 36 -136.9 136.9 1992 00:33:12 00:02:33 13:38:12 BIP BIP

GER3420 ORC 2 SAYONARA LIGHT ARCHAMBAULT M34 -151.2 151.2 2200 00:36:40 00:03:28 13:41:40 SAYONARA LIGHT

SUI7227 ORC 2 MODUL IMS 42 -155.9 155.9 2268 00:37:48 00:01:08 13:42:48 MODUL
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